ASCE

SOUTHERN IDAHO SECTION
Sign-in Roster ASCE-SIS Meeting

Date: 11-15-2023 Presenter: Sam Mantsch and Nick Foster
Location: Deliberate Directions Topic: “Downtown 11" Street Bikeway: COVID to
3003 W Main St #110, Boise, ID 83702 Construction”

Project Description: The Downtown 11th Street Bikeway is creating a complete biking connection
from the Boise River to the Foothills. The project has been full of twists and turns starting with
completing the initial public outreach during the height of the COVID pandemic to coordinating with
multiple agencies on design details to mysterious underground vaults appearing during
construction.
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15 Sar‘a S AN 8 hbin @ winbetds. com | Yes O
16 Kathy Stroschein Kathys@engsol.org Yes No
17 Bob Hamilton 1 ] Yes No
18 Paul Michaels Yes No
19 David J Irish David.J.Irish@parsons.com Yes No
20 Eric Cronin eric@thelandgroupinc.com Yes No
21 Trevor Root troot@y2keng.com Yes No
22 Laura Wallis laura@aharrisonlaw.com Yes No
23 Tyler Wolf twolf@thelandgroupinc.com Yes No
24 Donley, Chris chris.donley@stantec.com Yes No
25 Cary McAlister Cary.McAlister@deainc.com Yes No
26 Sergio Rangel sergio@thelandgroupinc.com Yes No
27 Steven Huber shuber@thelandgroupinc.com | Yes No
28 Luke Roberts Yes No
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